
Key

Page 1 of 2 The Chateau at La Roche-Guyon     

Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

163
167
169
317
319

320
367
371
413

422
451
452
453
500

501
503
520
522

523
524
535
611
612

613
640
642
644

645
646
647
648
840

841
842
844
890

924
926
927
934
935

3021
3022

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

248
181
368
746
216

282
741
183
318

409
573

1492
1345
1632

718
587

2064
573

174
236

1947
372

1332

1292
887

1330
1262

4562
1729
1496
3406
732

980
1614
1636
185

425
600
195

1605
1364

414
1651

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1

0.2
0.4
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.7
0.6
0.7

0.3
0.3
0.9
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.9
0.2
0.6

0.6
0.4
0.6
0.6

2.0
0.8
0.7
1.5
0.4

0.5
0.7
0.7
0.1

0.2
0.3
0.1
0.7
0.6

0.2
0.7
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3023
3024
3033
3045
3051

3052
3363
3371
3768

3781
3782
3787
3790
3799

3860
3861
3862
3863

3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2226
653
545

1120
281

212
1099
472
749

261
2003
2162
749
757

292
293
382

1200

1498

Skeins

1.0
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.2

0.1
0.5
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.9
1.0
0.4
0.4

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.7


